
Command Director / Chief Email Address Phone

U.S. Army Space and Missile Defense 

Command (SMDC)

Mary Birdsong  (Director)

Austin David Wall

mary.a.birdsong.civ@mail.mil

austin.d.wall3.civ@mail.mil

Von Braun Complex

Bldg., 5220, Room 1023             

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Mary Birdsong (256) 955-3412

Army Contracting Command (ACC) Nancy Small (Associate Director) nancy.d.small.civ@mail.mil

HQ ACC                                               

4505 Martin Rd.

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Nancy Small (256) 450-7953

U.S. Army Aviation & Missile 

Command (AMCOM)

Christopher Evans (Director)

Debra Wood (Assistant Director)

christopher.a.evans.civ@mail.mil

debra.r.wood2.civ@mail.mil

Building 5303, Room 3135    

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Christopher Evans  (256) 842-6234

Debra Wood  (256) 876-0921

U.S. Army Engineering & Support 

Center Corps of Engineers (USACE)

Rebecca Goodsell

Linda Spadaro (Mobile, AL)

rebecca.goodsell@usace.army.mil

linda.l.spadaro@usace.army.mil

4820 University Square, Center A 

Huntsville, AL 35816

Rebecca Goodsell (256) 895-1385

Linda Spadaro  (251) 690-3597

U.S. Army Materiel Command Thaddeus Martin (Associate Director)
usarmy.redstone.usamc.mbx.partnership

@mail.mil

ATTN: AMCOL-IB

4400 Martin Road

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898-5000

Thaddeus Martin  (256) 450-7808

Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)
Trish Kimble                                     

Beth Lamothe

patricia.kimble@dla.mil

elizabeth.lamothe@dla.mil

5201 Martin Road

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Trish Kimble (256) 876-1576                      

Beth Lamothe (256) 924-7903

U.S. Small Business

Administration (SBA)
Douglas Gerard

douglas.gerard@sba.gov

douglas.w.gerard@nasa.gov

SBA PCR

Bldg. 4200, Room 228A                          

MSFC, AL 35812

Douglas Gerard (256) 544-0681

Missile Defense Agency (MDA) Joy Smith (Acting Director) jessica.middleton.ctr@mda.mil

MDA/SB                                              

Building 5224, Martin Rd.

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898

Jessica Middleton 

Administrative Assistant

(256) 450-2872

National Aeronautics and Space 

Administration (NASA) 

David Brock  

Esther Veras

Cheryl Webb 

david.e.brock@nasa.gov

esther.veras@nasa.gov

cheryl.l.webb@nasa.gov

MSFC

Bldg. 4200, Room 228C                          

MSFC, AL 35812

David Brock (256) 544-0267

Esther Veras (256) 544-8816

Cheryl Webb (256) 544-6263
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